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Flourless chocolate cake 16 pieces 2x1,3kg frozen

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

2603

00749017026039

pcs

United States of America
Sweet Street

540

1300 g

contains lactose, free
from gluten

1675 kJ (420 kcal)
3649

59

2949

179

0.35¢

269

Sweet Street Flourless Chocolate Cake. A timeless and elegant chocolate cake. The incredibly delicious combination
of four chocolates is clean in style, and the end result is a classic cake that is perfect for any occasion. The cake is
flourless. The manufacturer does not guarantee that the cake is gluten-free.

Ingredient Statement

Chocolate (29,79% [unsweetened chocolate (processed with alkali), sugar, cocoa butter, MILK fat, emulsifier [(E322
SOY LECITHIN), vanilla], sugar, EGG, BUTTER, water, margarine [SOYBEAN oil, palm oil, water, salt,emulsifier
(E471), nonfat dry milk, emulsifier (E322 sunflower), natural flavor, vitamin A palmitate, colour (E160a)], glucose,
evaporated MILK, Maltitol (E965), coconut oil, salt, emulsifier (E322 sun flower). Produced in a factory that handles

NUTS and PEANUTS.

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives, Soybeans and its derivatives, Eggs and their derivatives in the product

May contain: Peanuts and its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions
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FROZEN. Store at -18 ° C or below. Do not re-freeze after thawing.
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